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Z400S
"TYPE S" SQUARE STRAINER

Dimensional Data (inches and [ mm ]) are Subject to Manufacturing Tolerances and Change Without Notice
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_ Dimension in Inches Approx. | Open Area] ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION: ZURN Z()400S
Strainer . . "TYPE S" square adjustable, light-duty strainer top
. . Size He|ght Wit. Lbs. Sq In. A
Designation B F [kg] [cm?] with secured heel-proof grate.
(Specify ZB or ZN finish)
-55 5X5 [127 X 127] 251 3711 9 [58]
-6S 6X6 [152X152] 4121 | 13 [84]
7S 7X7 [178X178] | 2-1/4 [57)| 51[2] | 21 [135]
-85S 8X 8 [203X 203] 6 [3]
9s 9X9 [229X 229] 3[76] | 10051 | 28[181]
-10S 10X 10 [254 X 254] 12 [5]

OPTIONS (Check/specify appropriate options)

PREFIXES
ZB
N

SUFFIXES
P
-DC
-DP
-EF
-HD
-PD
-SG
-V
-VP
-y

Polished Bronze Top
Polished Nickel Bronze Top

Chrome-Plated Bronze Top
Debris Cover (Field Assembled)
Decorative Polished Top

3/8 [10] Extension Frame
Heavy Duty Slotted Grate (ZN 6 x 6 [152 x 152] Only with 4 [100] Shank )
Prom-Deck Grate Decorative Slots ( 8 x 8 [203 x 203] Only)

Solid Gasketed Cover (Will not function as a gas-tight cleanout cover)
Backwater Valve
Vandal-Proof Secured Top

Sediment Bucket REV. | DATE: 03/03/11 C.N. NO. 120980

DWG. NO. 59333 PRODUCT NO. Z400S

ZURN INDUSTRIES, LLC. ¢ SPECIFICATION DRAINAGE OPERATION ¢ 1801 Pittsburgh Ave. & Erie, PA 16514
Phone: 814/455-0921 & Fax: 814/454-7929 ¢ World Wide Web: www.zurn.com

In Canada: ZURN INDUSTRIES LIMITED & 3544 Nashua Drive ¢ Mississauga, Ontario L4V1L2 & Phone: 905/405-8272 Fax: 905/405-1292




	Text1: 
	Check Box2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off



